
第11回柳谷杯 Session 4 2010年4月4日(日)
Flight C Average = 240 VpScale = 25(7 Bds)
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野原 栄次 311 20
19-2

14
10-14

25
41-11

10
2-17

17
8-2

25
40-0

16
27-24

19
23-10

25
32-0

25
40-9

16
30-25

25
47-0

11
15-28

25
42-0

22
23-0

16
33-28

上野 幸子 273 10
2-19

10
6-21

9
5-24

18
36-26

23
31-6

25
41-2

14
14-18

15
10-11

18
19-10

12
5-14

20
18-1

18
16-7

25
46-6

17
16-9

16
13-9

23
25-1

Spiral Angel
松尾 京子 木戸 進
千田 大丸 勝村 展吉
下市 徹
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能勢 敏郎 能勢 敏郎 棚井 順子
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西村 輝子 西村 淳子
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西南西の風
浜田 知明 Amram Sayoko
佐野 昇 石黒 西子
椿 旬子
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森 俊夫 森 俊夫 飯島 恭子
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千葉 恒美 千葉 恒美 馬場 良子
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さくら 清水 邦子
高山 久恵 山岸 由枝 10 230 5
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Nana & Eve 宮田 周子
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This is it 小林 のり子 泉 浄 227 14
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瀧瀬 正子
浅川 麻子 三橋 容子 13 219 1
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春夏秋冬 宮崎 昭夫
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萬木 美緒 安原 良一
安原 民子 中谷 俊明
塩田 淑子
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[のＱ
吉岡 瑞子 田中 芙美
片桐 真弓 山本 そよ子
笹津 和子 浅利 知世
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アイーン 井上 礼子 佐藤 優子
岡本 民子 17 183 14
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